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SECTION A-A

BELLOWS DATA

B No OF CONVOLUTIONS 10
FREE LENGTH

INSIDE DIAMETER
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
WALL THICKNESS
REQUIRED LIFE CYCLE

51 mm
107.5 mm
155 mm
0.2 mm
10k

LEAK RATE: QHe = 1x10-10 Pa m3 S-1

METRIC SYSTEM: mm
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